
ODE Rules Advisory Committee
November 2, 2023 Agenda

Logistics:

● Meetings will be held virtually on ZOOM with a call-in option

● Presenter/Subject Matter Expert Key is located at the end of the agenda

● Please Access Shared Workspace/ Notespace HERE

● Please Access the Slide Deck HERE

● Please Access Meeting Materials HERE

November 2, 2023, Agenda, 9:00 am - 12:30 pm
*Times are tentative and subject to change*

9:00 AM - Introductions, Opening Remarks

9:15 AM - Rules-at-a-Glance

● Special Education Definitions Rules Revision

● Digital, Electronic, Instructional Materials Rules Revision

9:30 AM - ODE Draft Rules

● OSCIM Program & TAP Grant Rules

● Virtual Charter School Enrollment, Appeals, and Facility Location Rule Revisions

● Procedures Regarding Restraint and Seclusion

10:50 AM - BREAK

10:55 AM - ODE Draft Rules Continued

● Federal Program Appeals Process

● Alternative Transportation Reimbursement

● Transportation Grant

11:50 AM - Early Concept: SIA Technical Fixes

● Presenters: Rachael Moser, Blake Whitson

12:10 PM - Early Concept: Early Literacy Permanent Rulemaking

● Presenters: Rachael Moser, Blake Whitson

12:30 PM - Closing
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November 2, 2023 Agenda

Presenter/Support/Subject Matter Expert Key:

Name Email Subject Matter/Topic Presenter

Haedon Brunelle haedon.brunelle@ode.oregon.gov ODE RAC Coordinator

Corey Rosenberg corey.rosenberg@ode.oregon.gov ODE RAC Facilitator

Teri McClain teri.l.mcclain@ode.oregon.gov Director’s Office Lead Policy Analyst/ODE RAC
Facilitator

Zoe Larmer zoe.larmer@ode.oregon.gov Government Relations Director

Emily Nazarov emily.nazarov@ode.oregon.gov Government and Legal Affairs Manager

Natalie Altermatt natalie.altermatt@ode.oregon.gov Director’s Office & ODE RAC Support

Sarah Kirkpatrick sarah.kirkpatrick@ode.oregon.gov OSCIM Program & TAP Grant Rules Presenter

Leanna Heiman leanna.heiman@ode.oregon.gov OSCIM Program & TAP Grant Rules Contact

Kate Pattison kate.pattison@ode.oregon.gov Virtual Charter School Enrollment, Appeals, and
Facility Location Rule Revisions Presenter

Lisa Joy Bateman lisajoy.bateman@ode.oregon.gov Procedures Regarding Restraint & Seclusion
Presenter

Liz Ross liz.ross@ode.oregon.gov Title 1C & Federal Title Programs Presenter

Holly Carter holly.carter@ode.oregon.gov Title 1C & Federal Title Programs Presenter

Vanessa Clark vanessa.clark@ode.oregon.gov Alternative Transportation Reimbursement &
Transportation Grant Reimbursement Presenter

Brock Dittus brock.dittus@ode.oregon.gov Alternative Transportation Reimbursement &
Transportation Grant Reimbursement Presenter

Rachel Moser rachel.moser@ode.oregon.gov Early Concept Presenter

Blake Whitson blake.whitson@ode.oregon.gov Early Concept Presenter
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